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Where Excellence Counts




Case Studies in Collaboration
What does good look like?
Who else matters?
Does it all add up?
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What is HeliOffshore?
Global Collaboration: Frontline Results

* Formed in 2014 by senior leaders
collaborating rather competing on
safety

* No lives lost through offshore flight
* Focus on Frontline Results
* Now over 120 Members worldwide
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_ S  Seat Belts &
Think of Disk brakes
how many

lives could
have been
saved if this
was done
only 10%
faster?

1 Highway Safety Act
& Dept of Transport

S Car assessment, star ratings

s Drinking age 21
S Adaptive cruise

control responds to
slow traffic

Fatalities per million miles travelled
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UK Air Traffic Example

Airspace Performance
INVATS

34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
18
14
12
10
08
08
04
02

=2 o3 iod g too A a, . balaa bl chnlisch S0 50
70% reduction in 3 years during e T T Y
period of 30% cost savings —

Fig 5: Rate of SSE1-3a/b events attributable to NATS - Alrspace

Strategic Plan for Safety 2007
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NATS Attributatio SSE 1.3's per 100,000 Movoments
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Excellence in Action
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How to improve
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Aviation Safety Staircase (2006-2016)
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Faster, more efficient results

* Framework for
Collaboration

* Fosters Innovation
* Rapid Bug Fixes

e Standard User
Interface
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HeliOffshore Safety Performance Model

Accident Events

Accident Prevention Goals

Accident Survival Goals

Impact Survival
Underwater Escape

Helideck Management Heliport/Deck Helideck Design
Effective Flight Regular Adverse Waather Land/General
= R S,
Catiolonin Ale Attitude Air Traffic Control Bird Strike Airborne Collision High Intensity Alerting
‘ Managemant Oversight Prevention Avoidance System Strobe Lights
Ground Collisi Weight and SAR/Emergency
Py il s Flight Handling Dangerous Goods  Security Control
Fuel Exhaustion/ [Hot} Refuelling Fuel Flight Fuel Fuel Testing/ Post-Accident
Contamination Procedures Checks Planning Reserves Inspection
Safety Multi-crew Personnel Modem/Proven Standards &
Enablers Leadership/Culture Effective SMS Safety Intelligence Competency Operations Readiness Yechnolagy Oversight
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Culture of Excellence where it counts — What does good look like?

Frameworks for Collaboration — SMS in action at all levels —

Who else matters?
* Global, regional, state, organisation, fleet, etc.

Day-to-Day performance measures — Does it all add up?
* Leading to action and verifying effectiveness

13



We are united by our common purpose
and our duty to get it right




Commercial Aviation Safety Team (CAST) Example

* Airline industry: over 200 hull losses -

Implementation of CAST Enhancements Has

. Significantly Improved Aviation Safet
worldwide 1988-1998 ' '

Portion of Total Fatality Risk Mitigated by the CAST Plan
{2007 Implementation Values)

* USA formed CAST in 1998, survived i
downturn after 9/11 attacks in 2001 '

Does not include new “remaining nsk”
ontancements committed fo in 2006
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e Set and met goal to reduce fatalities
by 80%
* Collaboration, strategy, data
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CAST Maintained Commitment to Implementation &=
Despite Challenging Post-9/11 Economic Conditions

CAST demonstrated that prioritized safety makes good business sense

w0 [Part 121 Aviation Industry Cost Due to Fatal/Hull Loss Accidents
e Cost Savings
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Departures & Arrivals Heathrow, Gatwick, Stansted, Luton,
London City

MAL LW AUAMMNE



